
RECORD OF BID OPENING

Procurement-11551

Particulars of Process

Subject of process THE SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF DOORS AT ODBPP

Date and time of bid opening 21/06/2022 08:46:58

Location for bid opening Alagbaka, Akure

Type of opening Combined

No. Name and address of the bidder Currency and price as read out Bid security
received (Yes/No)

or Bid securing
declaration

received (Y/N)

Bid security amount Power of attorney

1
QIEYAZ AND SONS VENTURES LIMITED

ABEOKUTA EXPRESS ROAD, ABUJA

981,240.00 NGN
No N/A Yes

2
ONICON RESOURCES LIMITED

1 ONI CLOSE, SIJUADE, AKURE

998,920.00 NGN
No N/A Yes

Page 1 of 2



Name Position Date

Oyedotun Popoola User 6/21/22 8:46 AM

Bamidele Osebola TBM 6/21/22 8:46 AM

Page 2 of 2


